1
S
V
S
O
N
I
G

* As of March 2018 Survey by OMRON.
Application Examples
Ordering Information
* The AC peak and DC value are given for the load voltage and continuous load current.
Note: Taping cut products are packaged without humidity resistance. Use manual soldering to mount them.
Note: The actual product is marked differently from the
image shown here.
Package (Unit : mm, Average) Model Number Legend
Package type Contact form Terminals Load voltage
(peak value) *
Continuous
load current
(peak value) *
Packing/Tape cut Packing/Tape & reel
Model
Minimum
package
quantity
Model
Minimum
package
quantity
S-VSON(L) 4 1a
(SPST-NO)
Surface-mounting
Terminals
30 V 1,500 mA G3VM-31QR
1 pc.
G3VM-31QR (TR05)
500 pcs.60 V 1,000 mA G3VM-61QR2 G3VM-61QR2 (TR05)
100 V 650 mA G3VM-101QR1 G3VM-101QR1 (TR05)
• Semiconductor test equipment
• Communication equipment
• Test & measurement equipment
• Data loggers
Note: The actual product is marked differently
from the image shown here.
2.0
1.45
1.34QA
S-VSON(L) 4Pin G3VM-@ @ @ @ @
1 2 3 4 5
1. Load Voltage
3: 30 V
6: 60 V
10: 100 V
4. Additional functions
R: Low On-resistance
3. Package type
Q: S-VSON(L) 4Pin
2. Contact form Package type
1: 1a  (SPST-NO)
5. Other information
When specifications overlap,
serial code is added in the recorded order.
2
G3VM-31QR/61QR2/101QR1 MOS FET Relays
G
3
V
M